Luftpistole / Oberliga Sud / 6. Wettkampftag

Flrther SV
Miller, Bernd
Bunk, Jens
Kilian, Jirgen
Vetter, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
TGS Walldorf
Dudde, Carsten
Schneider, Christoph
Marggraf, Yvonne
Altmuller, Felix

Mannschaftsergebnis

SPSG Tell Raunheim
Herbert, Robert
Qayum, Saleh
Wolf, Peter
Miorandi, Vincenzo
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Mossau
Stephan, Philip
Schwinn, Jannis
Ruhmann, Marco
Schwinn, Julian

Mannschaftsergebnis

355
363
358
359
1435

356
366
366
359

1447
(364)

346
353
368
356
1423

346
355
347
352
1400

4:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

2:3
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1

1:4
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1

2:3
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1

362
345
335
329
1371

372
375
360
340

(365)
1447

364
367
361
363
1455

355
366
343
344
1408

PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau
LeilR, Keno-Tristan

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Hollek, Anna Marii
Trautwein, Karl
Mannschaftsergebnis
SVW Spachbriicken
Theil3, René

Ruiken, Dirk
Klaproth, Mia

Traxel, Sven

Mannschaftsergebnis

Cronberger SG
Paul, Malte
Litterscheid, Heiko
Wiedekind, Benjamin
Lorey, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Falken-Gesass
Sauter, Robin

Fink, Matthias
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz
Sauter, Karl Jirgen

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

