## Luftpistole / Oberliga Süd / 6. Wettkampftag

Fürther SV		4:1		PSG 1590 e.V. Groß-Gerau
Müller, Bernd	355	0:1	362	Leiß, Keno-Tristan
Bunk, Jens	363	1:0	345	Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Kilian, Jürgen	358	1:0	335	Hollek, Anna Marii
Vetter, Alexander	359	1:0	329	Trautwein, Karl
Mannschaftsergebnis	1435	1:0	1371	Mannschaftsergebnis
TGS Walldorf		2:3		SVW Spachbrücken
Dudde, Carsten	356	0:1	372	Theiß, René
Schneider, Christoph	366	0:1	375	Ruiken, Dirk
Marggraf, Yvonne	366	1:0	360	Klaproth, Mia
Altmüller, Felix	359	1:0	340	Traxel, Sven
Mannschaftsergebnis	1447 (364)	0:1	(365) 1447	Mannschaftsergebnis
SPSG Tell Raunheim		1:4		Cronberger SG
Herbert, Robert	346	0:1	364	Paul, Malte
Qayum, Saleh	353	0:1	367	Litterscheid, Heiko
Wolf, Peter	368	1:0	361	Wiedekind, Benjamin
Miorandi, Vincenzo	356	0:1	363	Lorey, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis	1423	0:1	1455	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Mossau		2:3		SV Falken-Gesäss
Stephan, Philip	346	0:1	355	Sauter, Robin
Schwinn, Jannis	355	0:1	366	Fink, Matthias
Ruhmann, Marco	347	1:0	343	Rodemich, Karl-Heinz
Schwinn, Julian	352	1:0	344	Sauter, Karl Jürgen
Mannschaftsergebnis	1400	0:1	1408	Mannschaftsergebnis